Place Score

Name

Coalfield Conference
Febuary 7th & 8th, 2020

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

A WDN PR

217.50
193.00
174.50
128.00
128.00
124.00
79.50
56.00
41.00
22.00
21.00
21.00
9.00
0.00
0.00

* Team has non-scoring wrestler

*Independence
*Greenbrier West
*Greenbrier East
*Oak Hill

*Shady Spring
Nicholas County
Princeton
*Pikeview
Midland Trall
Richwood
Liberty Raleigh
Bluefield
*Webster County
Oak Hill 1
Meadow Bridge
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